AMENDMENT TO THE RULES COMMITTEE PRINT FOR H.R. 5

OFFERED BY MS. ESTY OF CONNECTICUT

Page 5, line 3, strike "\$16,245,163,000" and insert "\$17,328,715,372".

Page 5, line 9, strike "\$2,788,356,000" and insert "\$2,974,339,345".

Page 5, line 15, strike "\$300,000,000" and insert "\$320,010,000".

Page 5, line 19, strike "\$91,647,000" and insert "\$97,759,855".

Page 5, line 23, strike "\$25,000,000" and insert "\$26,667,500".

Page 6, line 3, strike "\$2,302,287,000" and insert "\$2,455,849,543".

Page 6, line 9, strike "\$66,813,000" and insert "\$71,269,427".

Page 6, line 15, strike "\$1,151,233,000" and insert "\$1,228,020,241".

Page 6, line 20, strike "\$48,316,000" and insert "\$51,538,677".

Page 6, line 24, strike "\$17,406,000" and insert "\$18,566,980".

Page 7, line 3, strike "\$4,835,000" and insert "\$5,157,495".

Page 450, line 19, strike "\$105,921,000" and insert "\$112,985,931".

Page 450, line 22, strike "\$24,858,000" and insert "\$26,516,029".

Page 461, line 17, strike "\$33,185,000" and insert "\$35,398,440".

Page 484, line 10, strike "\$34,181,000" and insert "\$36,460,873".

Page 619, line 6, strike "\$65,042,000" and insert "\$69,380,301".

